Keysight Technologies
EZJIT Plus Jitter Analysis Software
for Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | EZJIT Plus Jitter Analysis Software for Infiniium Oscilloscopes – Data Sheet
With the faster edge speeds and shrinking data valid windows in today’s high-speed
digital designs, insight into the causes of signal jitter is critical for ensuring the reliability
of your design. Keysight Technologies, Inc. EZJIT Plus jitter analysis software for

measurements on it.
11 | Keysight | EZJIT Plus Jitter Analysis Software for Infiniium Oscilloscopes – Data Sheet
Ordering information
To order the EZJIT jitter analysis software with an oscilloscope, please order the option indicated in the table:
To order the EZJIT jitter analysis software for an existing oscilloscope, please order the following:
Model number Description
E2681A After-purchase EZJIT jitter analysis software for Infiniium oscilloscopes
N5400A After-purchase EZJIT Plus jitter analysis software for Infiniium oscilloscopes
N5401A After-purchase EZJIT Plus upgrade from existing EZJIT installation for oscilloscopes
N8813A After-purchase EZJIT Complete upgrade from existing EZJIT Plus installation for oscilloscopes
License type Infiniium
Z-Series
Infiniium
S-Series
Infiniium 90000A and
X Series
Infiniium
9000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed N5400A-1FP N5400B-1FP Option 004 Option 004
User-installed N5400A-1FP N5400B-1FP N5400A-1NL N5400B-1NL
Floating Transportable N5400A-1TP N5400B-1TP N5400A-1TP N5400B-1TP
Server-based N5435A-001
Infiniium Offline DSA package Part of the N8900A-002 DSA package
12 | Keysight | EZJIT Plus Jitter Analysis Software for Infiniium Oscilloscopes – Data Sheet
Other Measurement Software for High Speed Digital Data Analysis